Sr

10

11

12

13

14

Questions

What is the main function of the CPU in a computer system.

What is displayed in the webpage section of a web browser.

What are come examples of ICT devices used in communication

What is the function of Sold State Drive.

What is the first sceen that appears when you start a Windows computer.

What is ghe goal of defining a problem.

What is the first step in changing the background image on the Windows desktop.

When did the use of fourth generation computers start.

Which of the followig is NOT a benefit of algorithmic thinking.

What is the main purpose of an algorithm.

----------- has enabled business owners and leaders to stay on top of their projects by
tracking time and progress.

CPU is also called.

What is a program.

What was the period of ourth generation computers.

Answers Choice

A. Inputting data

. Storing data

. Processing data
. Displaying data

. The menu buttons

. The address bar

. The content of the web page
. The new tab button

. Cell Phones

. Personal Computers
. Navigation system

. 3 D Printers

. To sgtore data permanently

. To store data temporarily

C. To store data for a limited time
D. To store data only when the
computer is turned off.

> OOW>r CTOWP» OTOm

A. Desktop

B. Start Screen

C. Login Screen

D. Notification Area

A. To make it more complex

B. To add abiguity

C. To make it more simple and clear
D. To make it impossible to solve
A. Click on the show Desktop button
B. Right -click on the desktop

C. Open the file explorere

D. Click on the start btton

A. 1940

B. 1957

C. 1971

D. 1980

A. Decomposition

B. Abstraction and Generalization
C. Visualization

D. Pattern Recognition

A. To store information

B. To solve a specific problem

C. To perform a specific task

D. To automatte the decision making
process

A. Investments
B. Risks
C. Ethics
D. Technology

A. Hear fo computer

B. Lungs of computer
C. Hand of computer
D. Brain of computer

A. A set of instructions to perform a
specific task

B. A collection of data and images
C. A computer langauge

D. A software with a sure interface.

. 1940-1955
. 1957-1963
. 1971-1980
. 1964-1971

1> OoOw>

. Plagiarism



15

16

17

18

19

20

------ is a type fo intellectual property rights tht protect original works of an owner.

The window in use on the desktop is known as a.

We can change the size of the marker using the tool.

Theprocess of retrieving data and information from a computer storage is called.

What replaced vacuum tubes in second generation computers.

The first step in the systematic problem-solving proces sis.

oo}

Ow» OUDOwW» DOW» O

oOm» oOm»

. Piracy

. None

Actual

. Dynamic

Live
Eraser

Crayon
Canvas

Input
Out put

. Processing

RAM

. Integratd circuits
. Microprocessors

. Problem analysis
. Problem definition

. Selecting the best solution



