

Computer Science 6th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	What is the main function of the CPU in a computer system.	A. Inputting data B. Storing data C. Processing data D. Displaying data
2	What is displayed in the webpage section of a web browser.	A. The menu buttons B. The address bar C. The content of the web page D. The new tab button
3	What are some examples of ICT devices used in communication	A. Cell Phones B. Personal Computers C. Navigation system D. 3 D Printers
4	What is the function of Solid State Drive.	A. To store data permanently B. To store data temporarily C. To store data for a limited time D. To store data only when the computer is turned off.
5	What is the first screen that appears when you start a Windows computer.	A. Desktop B. Start Screen C. Login Screen D. Notification Area
6	What is the goal of defining a problem.	A. To make it more complex B. To add ambiguity C. To make it more simple and clear D. To make it impossible to solve
7	What is the first step in changing the background image on the Windows desktop.	A. Click on the Show Desktop button B. Right-click on the desktop C. Open the file explorer D. Click on the start button
8	When did the use of fourth generation computers start.	A. 1940 B. 1957 C. 1971 D. 1980
9	Which of the following is NOT a benefit of algorithmic thinking.	A. Decomposition B. Abstraction and Generalization C. Visualization D. Pattern Recognition
10	What is the main purpose of an algorithm.	A. To store information B. To solve a specific problem C. To perform a specific task D. To automate the decision making process
11	----- has enabled business owners and leaders to stay on top of their projects by tracking time and progress.	A. Investments B. Risks C. Ethics D. Technology
12	CPU is also called.	A. Heart of computer B. Lungs of computer C. Hand of computer D. Brain of computer
13	What is a program.	A. A set of instructions to perform a specific task B. A collection of data and images C. A computer language D. A software with a user interface.
14	What was the period of fourth generation computers.	A. 1940-1955 B. 1957-1963 C. 1971-1980 D. 1964-1971
		A. Plagiarism

15	----- is a type of intellectual property rights that protect original works of an owner.	B. Piracy C. Copyright D. None
16	The window in use on the desktop is known as a.	A. Actual B. Dynamic C. Active D. Live
17	We can change the size of the marker using the tool.	A. Eraser B. Marker C. Crayon D. Canvas
18	The process of retrieving data and information from a computer storage is called.	A. Input B. Output C. Processing D. Retrieval
19	What replaced vacuum tubes in second generation computers.	A. RAM B. Integrated circuits C. Transistors D. Microprocessors
20	The first step in the systematic problem-solving process is.	A. Problem analysis B. Problem definition C. Identifying the problem D. Selecting the best solution